





Public Service Commission

-M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M-

DATE: July 14, 1998

TO: Blanca Bayo, Director, Division of Records and Reporting

FROM: Nancy Pruitt, Division of Communications The

RE: Title Change for Docket No. 980805-TC

Staff requests the following Docket Title change:

Application for certificate to provide pay telephone service by Igor Davidovich.

Attached is a copy of the corrected pages for the application. The certificate should be in the applicant's name rather than in the name of a partnership since their is no formal partnership agreement. The name change should be corrected in the docket title, MCD, and the utilities listed in CMS.

c: Legal (K. Pena)

APP
CAF
CMU
CTR
EAG
LEG
LIN
OPC
RCH
SEC
WAS
OTH ON NORMED

ACK _____

07422-JUL 148

07/09./98

Navey Pruit

Attached are I fages of afflication whole with cornect information about owner and his exercent actions, in Florigha.

Sinserely Igor Devictores.

.

ATTACHMENT B

FLORIDA PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE APPLICATION

	NAME UNDER WHICH THE APPLICANT WILL DO BUSINESS
	Igor Telecom
	ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT(S)
	STREET 1451 FAWNWOOD CIR
	CITY SARASOEA
	STATE & ZIP CODE FL 34232
	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (CHECK ONE) √
1	A. INDIVIDUAL DOING BUSINESS UNDER HIS/HER OWN NAME:
	DOCUMENTATION: No other documentation needed.
	B. PARTNERSHIP:
	DOCUMENTATION: Attach a copy of the partnership agreement, and a list with name and address of all partners
	C CORPORATION:
C	UMENTATION: Attach proof that articles of incorporation have beenfiled with the Florida Secretary of State's Office. If incorporated cutside of Florida, attach proof from the Florida Secretary of State that applicant has authority to operate in Florida and provide name and address of Florida Registered Agent.
	NAME:
	ADDRESS

FLORIDA PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE APPLICATION

	D.	DOING BUS	SINESS	UNDER	R A FIC	TITIOU	S NAM	ΛE:	;)	l.	
	DOC	the Florida	ON: Atta	ch prod y of Sta	of that a ites Off	fictitio	us nar	ne(s) h	as be	en regis	stered
VHO	PRO	OVIDER NAM ESPONSIBL	E FOR C	COMMI	SSION	CONT	ACTS:			INDIV	IDUAL
	NAM	ие:	Igo	R_	DA	119	100	lich	1_		
	TITL	.E:	00	VE	2		_				
	PHO	ONE _	941	37	72	48	7_				
ETC. SHAP TELE ACTI	OR I	S APPLICAN IN THE CAS OLDER OF T NE CERTIFI ND CANCEL	E OF A (HE APPI CATE IN	CLOSE LICAN' THE	T EVER	BEEN OF FLO	GRAN ORIDA	NTED (OR DE	NIED A	PAY
T.L	Ď	NO_	351								
	_								_		
7 CER	IF T	THE ANSWE	R TO QI	UESTIC CERTII	ON 6 IS FICATE	YES, I	PLEAS BER.	E EXP	LAIN	AND LI	ST THE
								il.			
								r			
8.	LIS	ST THE STA	TES IN	WHICH	THE A	PPLIC	ANT:	r			
8.	LIS A.	ST THE STA						ONE S	ERVIC	DE.	
		IS CURF		PROV		AY TE	LEPH		ERVIO	CE.	

RECEIVED

1 3.1990

OMIT